
Attendee	  List	  ACDICT	  Annual	  Council	  Meeting,	  UNSW	  2014
First	  Name Last	  Name Affiliation E-‐mail	  Address
Alan Bowen-‐James ACU Alan.Bowen-‐James@acu.edu.au
Alistair Rendell ANU Alistair.Rendell@anu.edu.au
Andrew Woodward ECU a.woodward@ecu.edu.au
Ann Nicholson Monash Ann.Nicholson@monash.edu
Andy Koronios UniSA andy.koronios@unisa.edu.au
Aron	   Murph UNE aron.murphy@une.edu.au
Charles Yeo CDU charles.yeo@cdu.edu.au
Chris McDonald UWA chris.mcdonald@uwa.edu.au
David Feng Sydney dagan.feng@sydney.edu.au
Dharmendra Sharma UC Dharmendra.Sharma@canberra.edu.au
Donald Kerr USC dkerr@usc.edu.au
Ghassan Beydoun UOW	  -‐	  SISAT beydoun@uow.edu.au
Gordon Wyeth QUT Gordon.wyeth@qut.edu.au
Irfan Altas CSU IAltas@csu.edu.au
Iwona Miliszewska UC Iwona.Miliszewska@canberra.edu.au
John Roddick Flinders roddick@csem.flinders.edu.au
John Yearwood Federation	  University j.yearwood@federation.edu.au
Katrina Falkner Adelaide katrina.falkner@adelaide.edu.au
Leon Sterling Swinburne lsterling@swin.edu.au
Maria Garcia	  de	  la	  Banda Monash maria.garciadelabanda@monash.edu
Maurice Pagnucco UNSW morri@CSE.UNSW.EDU.AU
Michael Blumenstein Griffith m.blumenstein@griffith.edu.au
Paul Strooper UQ pstroop@itee.uq.edu.au
Philip Ogunbona UOW philipo@uow.edu.au
Phoebe Chen La	  Trobe Phoebe.Chen@latrobe.edu.au
Rob Jarman UTS Rob.Jarman@uts.edu.au
Santha Sumanasekara RMIT santha.sumanasekara@rmit.edu.au
Simon Milton Melbourne simon.milton@unimelb.edu.au
Simeon Simoff UWS s.simoff@uws.edu.au
Simon Newcastle Simon@newcastle.edu.au
Tanya McGill Murdoch T.Mcgill@murdoch.edu.au
Tony Koppi ACDICT EO@acdict.edu.au
Wanlei Zhou Deakin wanlei.zhou@deakin.edu.au
William Guo CQU w.guo@cqu.edu.au

Invited	  Participants	  and	  Observers

Both	  days
Simon Kaplan NICTA simon.kaplan@nicta.com.au
Paul Bailes ACS p.bailes@uq.edu.au
Deborah Bunker ACPHIS Deborah.Bunker@sydney.edu.au
Alan Fekete CORE	   alan.fekete@sydney.edu.au
Dale	   MacKrell AAIS Dale.Mackrell@canberra.edu.au
Robin King ACED robin.king@uts.edu.au



Day	  1
Ian Anderson Melb,	  STEM	  indig. i.anderson@unimelb.edu.au
Greg	   Evans UA g.evans@universitiesaustralia.edu.au
Karsten Schulz Digital	  Careers karsten.schulz@nicta.com.au
Joel Cowey CSIRO Joel.Cowey@csiro.au

Day	  2
Brenda Aynsley ACS	  President Brenda.Aynsley@acs.org.au
Karen Treloar TEQSA Karen.Treloar@teqsa.gov.au
Pip Pattison Sydney pip.pattison@sydney.edu.au
Andrew Norton Grattan	  Institute Andrew.Norton@grattaninstitute.edu.au
Roslyn Prinsley OCS Roslyn.Prinsley@chiefscientist.gov.au
Tim Cahill ERA Tim.Cahill@arc.gov.au
Daniel Edwards ACER Daniel.edwards@acer.edu.au


